

# HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

302, SATYAM CHS, MAROLI CHURCH,  
MAHUL ROAD, CHEMBUR EAST,  
MUMBAI-400074.

TEL:-07977271899 / 09823674722

## TAX INVOICE

### CLIENT DETAILS

SEMOLINA KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED  
GIAL BUILDING, LOKPRIYA GOPINATH BORDOLOI INTERNATIONAL  
AIRPORT, BORJHAR, GUWAHATI, DHARAPUR, KAMRUP  
METROPOLITAN, ASSAM - 781015.

### SUPPLIER DETAILS

GST NO : 27AREPA2226M2ZY  
PAN : AREPA2226M  
LEGAL NAME : BHARAT AGARWAL

GST NO : 18ABICS699F1ZI

DATE : 24.05.2023

TAX INVOICE NO : 174

P.O NO : PO/SKPL/22-23/000268

Sr. No.	ITEM IN DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS	HSN CODE	QTY IN NOS	PRICE IN NOS	IGST		CGST		SGST		GOODS TOTAL
						%	AMT	%	AMT	%	AMT	
1	THAI PEELER	EA	8211	2	65.00	18.00	23.40	9.00	-	9.00	-	130.00
2	STOCK POTS (SANDWICH BASE - HANDLE BOTH SIDES) HEAVY DUTY WITH LIDS (HANDLE ON TOP)	32 LTRS	7323	2	6000.00	12.00	1440.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	12000.00
3	SS SAUCE PANS WITH SS HANDLE HEAVY DUTY	8"	7323	2	1400.00	12.00	336.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	2800.00
4	SS SAUCE PANS WITH SS HANDLE HEAVY DUTY	12"	7323	2	2700.00	12.00	648.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	5400.00
5	NON STICK FRY PAN (PRO CHEF)	INDUCTION COMPATIBLE FOR OMLETTE 6"	7323	2	650.00	12.00	156.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	1300.00
6	NON STICK FRY PAN (PRO CHEF)	INDUCTION COMPATIBLE FOR OMLETTE 8"	7323	4	850.00	12.00	408.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	3400.00
7	NON STICK FRY PAN (PRO CHEF)	INDUCTION COMPATIBLE FOR OMLETTE 12"	7323	4	1250.00	12.00	600.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	5000.00
8	SS DABBU		8211	4	185.00	18.00	133.20	9.00	-	9.00	-	740.00
9	ROUND STRAINER HEAVY DUTY (DOUBLE SHEET)	10"	7323	1	650.00	12.00	78.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	650.00
10	SS OIL JHARA	10"	7323	1	475.00	12.00	57.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	475.00
11	SS ROUND SPOON (DOBBU) SALEM STEEL	12" (3" BOWL SS HANDLE)	8215	2	155.00	18.00	55.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	310.00
12	DOMESTIC (MIXER PANASONIC) SUJATA	2 JARS	8438	1	4800.00	18.00	864.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	4800.00
13	HAND BLENDER / FROTHER INDUSTRIAL	INDUSTRIAL / MILENIUM	8438	1	1150.00	18.00	207.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1150.00
14	SS DIDI LADLES		8211	6	110.00	18.00	118.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	660.00
15	BALLON WHISK	10"	7323	1	260.00	12.00	31.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	260.00
16	SS BOX TYPE GRATER	STANDARD SIZE (INDUSTRIAL)	8211	1	120.00	18.00	21.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	120.00
17	SS TRAMONTINA / REMINGTON KNIFE / HENCKELS	9"	8211	2	550.00	18.00	198.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1100.00
18	WOODEN SPATULAS	10 no. size	4412	6	80.00	12.00	57.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	480.00
19	TIN CUTTER (IMPORTED TABLE TOP BONZAR)		8211	2	6600.00	18.00	2376.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	8000.00

Semolina Kitchens Pvt. Ltd. (Guwahati)  
SECURITY IN-WARD



Handwritten signature and date: 1009706 / 17

Entry No. ....  
Date: 30/5/23. In Words: ASATRE 584C  
Vehicle: ...  
Security Sign: ...

20	LEMON SQUEEZER (INDUSTRIAL / HEAVY DUTY ALUMINIUM)	nos	7323	2	120.00	12.00	28.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	240.00
21	PLASTIC SQUEEZE BOTTLE	1 LTS CAP (GOOD QUALITY)	3924	6	60.00	18.00	64.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	360.00
22	PLASTIC SQUEEZE BOTTLE	500 ML	3924	6	45.00	18.00	48.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	270.00
23	SUGAR DRETDGER	STD SIZE	7323	2	120.00	12.00	28.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	240.00
24	FLOUR SIEVE ATTA / MAIDA	INDUSTRIAL 15" DIA	7323	1	520.00	12.00	62.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	520.00
25	CHINESE BROOM	IMP HARD	4412	1	100.00	12.00	12.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	100.00
26	DOUGH SCRAPER	METALIC WITH WOODEN HANDLE	8211	2	180.00	18.00	64.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	360.00
27	SS GARNISH BOWL	3"	7323	4	30.00	12.00	14.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	120.00
28	SS GARNISH BOWL	5"	7323	4	60.00	12.00	28.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	240.00
29	SS GARNISH BOWL	7"	7323	4	95.00	12.00	45.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	380.00
30	SS SLICER FOR DOSA	FULL STEEL	7323	2	120.00	12.00	28.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	240.00
31	SS SLOTTED SPOON		8215	3	90.00	18.00	48.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	270.00
32	OIL BRUSH / SPRAY	3" WIDTH PLASTIC BRISTLES	3924	2	110.00	18.00	39.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	220.00
33	MEASURING JAR	1 LTS SS	7323	1	325.00	12.00	39.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	325.00
34	NYLOCAST CHOPPING BOARDS SET (ALL COLOUR) 2" THICK	GREEN	3924	1	1650.00	18.00	297.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1650.00
35	NYLOCAST CHOPPING BOARDS SET (ALL COLOUR) 2" THICK	BROWN	3924	1	1650.00	18.00	297.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	1650.00
36	POCKET THERMOMETER WITH PROTECTIVE CASING AND CLIP		8438	1	500.00	18.00	90.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	500.00
37	ACRYLIC ROLLING PIN	10" ROOMALI	3924	1	650.00	18.00	117.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	650.00
38	KOT HOLDER	24"	7323	1	375.00	12.00	45.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	375.00
39	OVEN GLOVES (PAIRS)	GOOD INSULATION	3924	1	500.00	18.00	90.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	500.00
40	SS TONGS	SS STD SIZE	8211	6	120.00	18.00	129.60	9.00	-	9.00	-	720.00
41	FLOUR SCOOP	POLYCARBONATE 500 GMS	3924	1	280.00	18.00	50.40	9.00	-	9.00	-	280.00
42	MANDOLIN SLICER IMPORTED	STANDARD SIZE	8211	1	3400.00	18.00	612.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	3400.00
43	AIRTIGHT RECTANGULAR PLASTIC CONTAINERS	2 KG CAP	3924	2	180.00	18.00	64.80	9.00	-	9.00	-	360.00
44	AIRTIGHT RECTANGULAR PLASTIC CONTAINERS	5 KG CAP	3924	2	350.00	18.00	126.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	700.00
45	SILICON SPATULA	HEAT RESISTANT HEAVY DUTY SMALL	3924	4	120.00	18.00	86.40	9.00	-	9.00	-	480.00
46	SS JHARA		7323	2	385.00	12.00	92.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	770.00
47	CAM DOLLY		3924	2	4950.00	18.00	1782.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	9900.00
48	FOOD GRADE STORAGE BINS WITH LID	WHITE COLOR 80 LT	3924	1	8500.00	18.00	1530.00	9.00	-	9.00	-	8500.00
49	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/3 WITH LID	65 MM	7323	6	360.00	12.00	259.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	2160.00
50	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/3	100 MM	7323	12	280.00	12.00	403.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	3360.00
51	SS GASTRONOME PANS WITH LIDS 1/3 GN	150 MM	7323	12	500.00	12.00	720.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	6000.00
52	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/6 GN WITH LID	100 MM	7323	12	290.00	12.00	417.60	6.00	-	6.00	-	3480.00
53	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/6 GN WITH LID	150 MM	7323	12	355.00	12.00	511.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	4260.00
54	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/9 GN WITH LID	100 MM	7323	12	260.00	12.00	374.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	3120.00

56	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 WITH LID	65 MM / 2 INCH	7323	18	740.00	12.00	1598.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	13320.00
57	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 WITH LID	100 MM / 4 INCH	7323	18	790.00	12.00	1706.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	14220.00
58	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 WITH LID	150 MM / 6 INCH	7323	6	920.00	12.00	662.40	6.00	-	6.00	-	5520.00
59	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 WITH LID	200 MM / 8 INCH	7323	6	1150.00	12.00	828.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	6900.00
60	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/2 WITH LID	65 MM / 2 INCH	7323	18	480.00	12.00	1036.80	6.00	-	6.00	-	8640.00
61	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/2 WITH LID	100 MM / 4 INCH	7323	12	550.00	12.00	792.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	6600.00
62	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/2 WITH LID	150 MM / 6 INCH	7323	18	620.00	12.00	1339.20	6.00	-	6.00	-	11160.00
63	SS GASTRONOME PANS 1/1 GN PERFORATED	100 MM / 4 INCH	7323	1	950.00	12.00	114.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	950.00
63	MOMO STEAMER (WE ALSO NEED)	SS 12"	7323	1	4500.00	12.00	540.00	6.00	-	6.00	-	4500.00

GOODS TOTAL	182485.00
IGST	25077.00
CGST	0.00
SGST	0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT	207562.00
ROUND OFF	0.00
AMOUNT	207562.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722